

(5-6)

ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ (347) ਕੁਲਾਧਿਕਾਰੀ
ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨਰ (347) NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Dabhanga

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Liladhar Yadav. 3536

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	A/C Bill		
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Chhotapatti Bolhi					
(Utar) to Dhuniyala Bolahi					
(Dakshin) under Probation Book.					
Agency - Lileshwar Yadav					
Agreement No. - 46500/2020					
Agreement value - Rs 7,26,47,302.00					
Estimate cost - Rs 7,26,83,641.20					
Rate - 0.05% below					

Date of work start - 24-09-2020.

Date of work completion - 23-09-2021

Date of entry - 16/10/2020.

(1) Setting out pillars.

providing and fixing of

Bench marks pillars @

One per K.M.

Qty. 3.00

(2) Construction of reference

pillars/Bench

Qty. 12.00

(3) Clearing and grubbing

of Road Land - all

complete job

Continuation

3rd Year Maintenance

84

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maint. of Road from					
Chhotaiipatti Belhi (Utari)					
to Dhumia Tola Belhi (Dakshin)					
Agry - Sri Liladhar Yadav.					
Ag. No -	46			SBT/20-21	
Dist. -	2	4	5	20	
Act. Compli -	25	3		22	

Measurements.

(1) Rectification of Rain-uts as per Specification.

$$3 \times 26 \text{ out} \times 1.30 \times 0.300 = 30.42 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 13 \text{ out} \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 21.45 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8 \times 2 \times 10 \text{ out} \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 43.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11 \times 9 \text{ out} \times 1.15 \times 0.300 = 34.16 \text{ m}^3$$

$$7 \times 2 \times 5 \text{ out} \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 23.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15 \times 2 \times 3 \text{ out} \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 24.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 176.63 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Left} = 171.99 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Maintenance of Gorthen.

Shoulders as per Specification.

Continuation

3rd year

87

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) <u>Maint. of Reti-cuts.</u>					
Reti-cut-1, P-84					
= 171.99 m ³					
@ Rs 386.14/m ³ Rs 66,412 =					
(2) <u>Maint. of shoulders</u>					
Reti-cut-2, P-85					
= 955.50 m ³					
@ Rs 57.36/m ³ Rs 54,807 =					
(3) <u>Pl-75 mm. B.M.</u>					
Reti-cut-3, P-85					
Date of work start - 24.07.2020 ✓					
= 12.76 m ³					
@ Rs 10584.13/m ³ Rs 135053 =					
(4) <u>Reti-cut Repair of Port-holes</u>					
Reti-cut-4, P-85 = 170.16 m ³					
@ Rs 261.40/m ³ Rs 44,650 =					
(5) <u>Maint. of H.P. Cut-offs</u>					
Reti-cut-5, P-86 = 11 Nos					
@ Rs 1130.67/No. Rs 12437 =					
(6) <u>Maint. of Sub Cut-offs</u>					
Reti-cut-6, P-86 = 0.5 Nos.					
@ Rs 2329.20/No. Rs 11646 =					
325065 =					

Continuation

Continuation